
CALZONES AND STROMBOLI
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8.99CHEESE STROMBOLI – Mozzarella

+ Topping .75 each

 . . . . . . . 9.99CHEESE CALZONE – Ricotta and Mozzarella
+ Topping .75 each

Pizza
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3.50CHEESE SLICE

+ Toppings .35 each

12" 18"16"

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9.99 15.9913.99CHEESE PIZZA
+ Small Toppings .75 each, Medium Toppings
1.50 each, Large Toppings 1.99 each

Pizza Toppings
SMALL 12″–.75 EACH  MEDIUM 16”– 1.50
EACH   LARGE 18”– 1.99 EACH

PEPPERONI, MEATBALL, SAUSAGE, BEEF,
CHORIZO, BACON, HAM, PINEAPPLE,
BLACK OLIVES, MUSHROOMS, JALAPENO,
GARLIC, FRESH BASIL, SPINACH,
TOMATOES, SAUTÉED ONIONS, SAUTÉED
GREEN PEPPERS, ANCHOVIES

Specialty Pies
12" 18"16"

 . . . . . 12.99 21.9919.99SUPREME – Pepperoni,       
sausage, onions, mushrooms,                                     
green peppers

 . . . . . . 11.99 20.9918.99MEAT LOVERS – Sausage,
Pepperoni and Ham

 . . . . . . 11.99 20.9918.99MARGHERITA – Tomatoes,
Fresh-Mozzarella, EVO and Basil

 . . . 11.99 20.9918.99BBQ CHICKEN – Grilled           
Chicken  and Barbecue Sauce

 . . . . 11.99 20.9918.99BUFFALO CHICKEN – Grilled
Chicken and Buffalo Sauce

 . . . . . . . . . 11.99 20.9918.99WHITE – Combination of
Mozzarella, Ricotta, and Garlic

 . . . . 11.99 20.9918.99HAWAIIAN – Mozzarella, Ham
and Pineapple

 . . . . . . . 11.99 20.9918.99VEGGIE – Mozzarella,       
Mushroom, Green Pepper, Spinach,                           
Tomato and Onion

 . . . . 11.99 20.9918.99CHICKEN ALFREDO – Alfredo
Sauce, Chicken and Mozzarella

 . . 11.99 20.9918.99THE AMICI – Sausage, Chicken,
Broccoli Rabe’ (Seasonal Item),                        
Mozzarella

 . . . . . . 11.99 20.9918.99THE GREEK – Feta, Olives,
Tomato, Onion, Mozzarella, Greek                              
Dressing

11.99 20.9918.99EGGPLANT PIZZA – Mozzarella,
Fried Eggplant

 . . . . 25.99STUFFED PIZZA – Two Layer Pizza Stuffed with
Any Three Toppings and Served with a Side of
Marinara - large only

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20.99SICILIAN “LARGE”

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11.99SICILIAN FOR TWO (12”)

 . . . . 17.9914″ GLUTEN-FREE (RICE) OR CAULIFLOWER
CRUST – choice of 3 toppings

Kid's Corner
5.95 INCLUDES JUICE OR MILK

CHILDREN 10 & UNDER

CHICKEN NUGGETS AND FRIES

SPAGHETTI OR PENNE WITH MEATBALL – Available
with Red Sauce or Butter Sauce

MINI PIZZA

MACARONI AND CHEESE

Desserts
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2.99CANNOLI

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6.99APPLE PIE CALZONE

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.99TIRAMISU

 . . . . . 6.99BACI DESSERT PIZZA – (Nutella and Powdered
Sugar)

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.50ZEPPOLI (12)

 . . . . 10.99ZEPPOLI WITH THE WORKS (12) – stuffed with
cannoli cream and drizzled with Nutella and
Powdered Sugar

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
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NY Style Pizza & More!

Take-Out & Delivery Only
Outdoor Seating Also Available

Delivery Starts at 4pm

NY Style Pizza!

16132 Churchview Drive Lithia FL 33547
Located in Park Square at FishHawk Ranch

813-643-1222
 

Hours
Monday  - 11am-9pm
Tuesday - Closed
Wednesday - 11am-9pm
Thursday - 11am-9pm
Friday - 11am-9pm
Saturday - 12pm-9pm
Sunday - 12pm-9pm
 
Last order taken at 8:45pm

NY Style Pizza & More!

Ask about our catering options www.amicispizzapasta.com



Appetizers
 . . . . 8.99CAPRESE’ – Tomatoes and Fresh Mozzarella with

Balsamic Glaze

 . . . . . . . . 7.99ITALIAN KNOT-CHOS – Pepperoni, Banana
Peppers, Mozzarella and Bruschetta Baked on top of
Garlic Knots

 . . . . . . . 13.99WINGS (10) – Choice of Buffalo or Barbecue

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5.99MOZZARELLA STICKS (6)

 . . . . 10.99GARLIC CHEESE BREAD – w/ side of Marinara

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5.99FRIED RAVIOLI (6)

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.99GARLIC KNOTS (8)

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.50POTATO KNISH

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5.58FRENCH FRIES

Salads
ADD CHICKEN 2.99, ADD SHRIMP 5.99,
ADD BREADED AND FRIED CHICKEN
CUTLET 4.99

CHOICE OF DRESSING: HOUSE ITALIAN,
BALSAMIC VINAIGRETTE, GREEK, RANCH,
CAESAR, BLUE CHEESE, AVOCADO RANCH

 . . . . . . . . . 12.99AMICI SALAD – Sliced Salami, Prosciutto,
Mozzarella, Tomatoes, Black Olives, Roasted Red
Peppers and Onions over Romaine Lettuce

 . . . . . . . . 11.50CAESAR SALAD – Romaine Lettuce with   
Croutons and Shredded Parmesan Cheese with
Caesar Dressing

 . . . . . . . . 11.50GREEK SALAD – Romaine Lettuce, Feta,   
Kalamata Olives, Tomatoes, Cucumbers, Onions with
Greek Dressing

 . . . . 10.99TOSSED SALAD – Romaine Lettuce, Tomatoes,
Cucumbers, Onions, and Mozzarella

Wraps and Paninis
ALL WRAPS AND PANINI’S SERVED WITH
CHIPS SUBSTITUTE FRIES OR SIDE
TOSSED SALAD 1.99

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8.99CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8.99BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP

 . . . . . . . . 8.99VEGGIE WRAP – Sautéed Peppers, Onions,
Tomatoes, Mushrooms and Provolone Cheese

 . . . . . . . . 8.99CHICKEN PESTO PANINI – Grilled Breast of
Chicken, Tomato, Roasted Red Pepper, Fresh
Mozzarella, Pesto Sauce

 . . . . 8.99TOMATO MOZZARELLA PANINI – Tomato, Fresh
Mozzarella, Fresh Basil with Balsamic Vinaigrette

 . . 8.99EGGPLANT PANINI – Fried Eggplant, Roasted Red
Pepper, Fresh Mozzarella with Balsamic Vinaigrette

Sandwiches
ALL SANDWICHES SERVED WITH CHIPS
SUBSTITUTE FRIES OR SIDE TOSSED
SALAD 1.99

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9.99ALL PARMS – Please specify
+ Chicken or Meatball or Eggplant

 . . . 9.99PHILLY CHEESESTEAK – Steak, Peppers, Onions
and Provolone

 . . . . . . . 9.99THE AMICI – Salami, Prosciutto, Mortadella,   
Roasted Peppers, Fresh Mozzarella, Olive Spread,
Lettuce and Tomato

 . . . . 9.99AMERICAN CHICKEN CUTLET HERO – Breaded
and Fried Chicken Cutlet with Lettuce, Tomato
(Mayonnaise on side)

 . . . 9.99ITALIAN CHICKEN CUTLET HERO – Breaded and
Fried Chicken Cutlet with Lettuce, Roasted Pepper
and Fresh Mozzarella

 . . . . . . . . . . . . 8.99SAUSAGE, PEPPERS & ONION HERO

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6.99PEPPERS & EGGS HERO

Pasta
SERVED WITH SIDE TOSSED SALAD AND
(3) KNOTS

 . . . . . 9.99PASTA WITH MARINARA SAUCE - CHOICE OF
SPAGHETTI, LINGUINE, FETTUCCINE, PENNE OR
ANGEL HAIR

 . . . 12.99PASTA WITH MEAT SAUCE OR MEATBALLS (3)
OR ITALIAN SAUSAGE (2) - CHOICE OF SPAGHETTI,
LINGUINE, FETTUCCINE, PENNE OR ANGEL HAIR

 . . 12.99FETTUCCINE ALFREDO – Fettuccine Prepared in
a Creamy Garlic Cheese Sauce
+ Chicken $2.99 or Add Shrimp $5.99

 . . . . . . . 16.99PENNE AMICI – Penne with Italian Sausage,
Broccoli Rabe’ (Seasonal Item), Lots of Garlic,
Crushed Red Pepper

 . . . 16.99PASTA RUSTICA – Penne with Chicken, Sausage
and Mushrooms in a Rose’ Sauce

 . . . . 14.99PENNE ALLA VODKA – Penne with Prosciutto   
and Onions in a Vodka Cream Sauce

 . . 11.99SPAGHETTI AGLIO E OLIO – Spaghetti Sautéed  
in Fresh Garlic and Extra Virgin Olive Oil

 . . . . . 13.99BAKED ZITI – Baked Penne Pasta with Ricotta,
Mozzarella and Marinara Sauce Topped with Melted
Mozzarella Cheese

 . . . . 14.99LASAGNA – Layers of Pasta Sheets Baked with
Meat Sauce, a Blend of Cheeses and Ricotta

 . . . . . . . 12.99MANICOTTI (4) – Stuffed Crepes with Ricotta
Cheese Topped with Marinara Sauce and Mozzarella

 . . . . 12.99RAVIOLI (6) – Cheese Ravioli in Marinara Sauce

Seafood
SERVED WITH PASTA , SIDE TOSSED
SALAD AND (3)  KNOTS

 . . 16.99MUSSELS MARINARA – Mussels and Fresh Basil
in Red Sauce or White Wine Sauce over Choice of
Pasta

 . . . . 16.99SHRIMP SCAMPI (8) – Shrimp Sautéed in Garlic
and White Wine over Choice of Pasta

 . . . . 14.99LINGUINE WITH CLAM SAUCE – Linguine with
Fresh Clams Sautéed in Garlic, Olive Oil and White
Wine or Red Sauce

Entrées
SERVED WITH PASTA , SIDE TOSSED
SALAD AND (3)  KNOTS

 . . . . . . 16.99CHICKEN PARMIGIANA – Boneless Chicken
Breast, Lightly Breaded and Baked With Mozzarella
Cheese and Marinara Sauce

 . . . 16.99CHICKEN MARSALA – Boneless Chicken Breast
Sautéed with Mushrooms and Marsala Wine

 . . . . . 16.99CHICKEN PICATTA – Boneless Chicken Breast
Sautéed in a Butter, Lemon, Capers and White Wine
Sauce

 . . . . 16.99EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA – Layers of Breaded
Eggplant, Parmesan and Romano Cheeses Baked
with Melted Mozzarella Cheese and Marinara Sauce

Sides
 . . . . . . . . 5.99MEATBALLS (4) WITH MARINARA SAUCE

 . . . . . 6.99BROCCOLI RABE’ SAUTÉED IN GARLIC AND
EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL (SEASONAL ITEM)

 . . . 4.99ITALIAN SAUSAGE (2) WITH MARINARA SAUCE

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE


